

WPC No. 69 of 2026

RAMBHA BAI & OTHERS **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & OTHERS

Order Sheet

09.01.2026	Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, Advocate with Ms. Tejashwi Mandavi, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, learned Additional Advocate General for the State. The petitioner is directed to file affidavit whether the award has been passed or not and the State is also directed to file return in this regard. List this case on Wednesday i.e. 14th January, 2026 in the fresh matters. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------	---